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Data

6-12-2025

6-12-2025

6-12-2025

6-12-2025

6-12-2025

7-12-2025

7-12-2025

7-12-2025

7-12-2025

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)
9:00-11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

13:15-15:30 (3)

15:45 - 17:15 (2)

17:15 - 20:15 (4)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

13:15-15:30 (3)

15:45 - 18:00 (3)

Nazwa

Socjologia kierowania

Socjologia kierowania

Zarzadzanie zasobami
ludzkimi w Jednostkach

Grupa

konw/ZZL/ZIC 1/2023
NStac

konw/ZZL/ZIC 1/2023
NStac

konw/ZZL/ZIC 1/2023
NStac

Samorzadu Terytorialnego

Zarzadzanie zasobami
ludzkimi w Jednostkach

konw/ZZL/ZIC 1/2023
NStac

Samorzadu Terytorialnego

Jezyk angielski

Negocjacje i mediacje

Negocjacje i mediacje

Jezyk angielski

Podstawy statystyki

AP2/ZIC I/n/2023/ NStac

CW1/ZIC I/n/2023/ NStac

CW1/ZIC I/n/2023/ NStac

AP1/ZIC I/n/2023/

CW1/ZIC I/n/2023/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Magdalena Rycerz

dr Magdalena Rycerz

magister inzynier Jacek
Chudzicki

magister inzynier Jacek
Chudzicki

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Wojciech Rézyc

magister Wojciech Rézyc

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

dr Robert Kowal

Sala

416 A

416 A

416 A

416 A

416 A

524 - sala
zZTVA

524 - sala
zTVA

524 - sala
ZTVA

416 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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